Climate Change & Forest and Rangeland Systems Joint Program Teams

April 28-29, 2020
Alumni House, UC Berkeley

Draft Agenda

Tuesday, April 28

9:00 AM

10:00

11:00

12:00 PM

1:00

2:00

2:30

4:30

6:30

Registration
Welcome, Agenda Overview, Introductions

Keynote Speaker
Scott Stephens, Department of Environmental Science, Policy, and Management,
UC Berkeley

Lunch
Panel Discussion: Strengthening the Continuum
Break

Break-Out Group Discussions, Focused on:

e Wildland Management, Fire Risk & Public Health and Safety

e (limate Change Mitigation and Adaptation on Working Landscapes

e Green Infrastructure in Rural and Urban Settings for Climate Adaptation

e Strategic Retreat? Reconfiguring the Footprint of Agriculture, Rural
Communities, and Coastal Land Use in Response to Climate Change

e Reconciling Water Security, Sustainability, and Justice

e Sustainable Production: Ecological and Economic Considerations in
Agriculture and Natural Resources

Reception Hosted by the College of Natural Resources

Reception End (dinner on own)

Wednesday, April 29

8:00 AM

8:30

8:30

Breakfast
Climate Change PT and Climate Change Adaptation Workgroup Meeting

Forest and Rangeland Systems PT



10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00 PM
12:00 - 2:00
2:00-4:00

CalAdapt Workshop

CNR Faculty Meetings — TBD

Oak Woodland Conservation Workgroup

Box Lunch and depart if not attending workgroup meetings
California Naturalist

Forest Ecosystems & Communities

UAS (Drones)

Environmental Education
Consumer Climate Change Literacy


https://cal-adapt.org/blog/2020/gif-sgc-opr-workshop/

