Climate Change & Forest and Rangeland Systems Joint Program Teams

April 28-29, 2020 Alumni House, UC Berkeley

Draft Agenda

Tuesday, April 28

9:00 AM	Registration	
10:00	Welcome, Agenda Overview, Introductions	
11:00	Keynote Speaker Scott Stephens, Department of Environmental Science, Policy, and Management, UC Berkeley	
12:00 PM	Lunch	
1:00	Panel Discussion: Strengthening the Continuum	
2:00	Break	
2:30	 Wildland Management, Fire Risk & Public Health and Safety Climate Change Mitigation and Adaptation on Working Landscapes Green Infrastructure in Rural and Urban Settings for Climate Adaptation Strategic Retreat? Reconfiguring the Footprint of Agriculture, Rural Communities, and Coastal Land Use in Response to Climate Change Reconciling Water Security, Sustainability, and Justice Sustainable Production: Ecological and Economic Considerations in Agriculture and Natural Resources 	
4:30	Reception Hosted by the College of Natural Resources	
6:30	Reception End (dinner on own)	
Wednesday, April 29		
8·00 AM	Breakfast	

8:00 AM	Breakfast
8:30	Climate Change PT and Climate Change Adaptation Workgroup Meeting
8:30	Forest and Rangeland Systems PT

10:00	CalAdapt Workshop
10:00	CNR Faculty Meetings – TBD
10:00	Oak Woodland Conservation Workgroup
12:00 PM	Box Lunch and depart if not attending workgroup meetings
12:00 – 2:00	California Naturalist Forest Ecosystems & Communities UAS (Drones)
2:00 – 4:00	Environmental Education Consumer Climate Change Literacy